
DRAUGHT LAGERS, 
BITTERS & CIDERS

SOFT DRINKS

JUICES

BOTTLED LAGERS, 
CIDERS & ALES

Moretti
Brixton Reliance Pale Ale
Cruzcampo
Carlsberg
Stella Artois
Guinness
Madri
Guest Ale
Inch's

Pepsi
Diet Pepsi, Lemonade

Orange, Cranberry, 
Apple, Pineapple

Peroni
Sol
Peroni Libra or Heineken 0
Bulmers Original Cider
Rekordelig

£3.10
£3.30
£2.80
£2.40
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.50
£2.90

£2.10
£1.90

£1.95

½ Pint

Sml

Sml

Pint

Med

Med

Lrg

Lrg

£5.90
£6.20
£5.40
£4.60
£5.40
£5.40
£5.40
£4.90
£5.50

£3.00
£2.70

£2.95

£3.90
£3.60

£3.60

£4.00
£4.00
£3.10
£5.30
£5.30

BOTTLED SOFT 
DRINKS

COCKTAILS

VODKA

RUM

Coke (330ml)

Diet Coke (330ml)

Still/Sparkling Water (330ml)

Still/Sparkling Water (750ml)

Appletiser
Red Bull
J20
Fever Tree Tonic

Passionfruit Martini
Espresso Martini
Berry Mojito
Aperol Spritz

Grey Goose
Smirnoff

Bacardi
Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan Dark
Malibu
The Kraken Black Spiced

25ml

25ml

£3.10
£2.90
£2.50
£4.95
£2.70
£2.95
£2.90
£2.50

£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£9.95

£5.70
£4.10

£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£3.80
£4.40

WHISKEY

OTHER SPIRITS

Bells
Drambuie
Glenf iddich 12yr Single Malt
Laphroaig
Jack Daniels
Jameson Irish Whiskey
Jura 10yr Origin Malt Scotch
The Balvenie
Monkey Shoulder Malt Scotch
Southern Comfort

Archers
Cointreau
Courvoisier
Disaronno

25ml

25ml

£3.90
£4.60
£5.30
£4.90
£4.30
£4.20
£5.20
£4.90
£4.90
£3.90

£3.90
£3.90
£4.10
£3.90

GINS

Beefeater Blood Orange
A bitter-sweet juicy f lavour and a vibrant, striking 
orange colour

Bombay Sapphire
Aromatic, balanced, bright citrus and warming spice

Brockmans
Juniper is complemented by unique blueberry and 
blackberry f lavours that deliver a distinctive fruity 
taste

Gordon’s London Dry
A traditional refreshing taste from the f inest 
handpicked juniper berries and a selection of other 
botanicals

Gordon’s Pink
The natural sweetness of raspberries and strawberries 
balanced with the tang of redcurrant served up in a 
unique blushing tone

Hendrick’s
Delightfully infused with cucumber and rose petal

Monkey 47
47 botanicals make for an unrivalled complexity. Crispy 
f loral aroma 

Opihr
Pronounced ‘o-peer’. Strongly spiced with a warmth of 
black pepper and cubebs

Tanqueray London Dry
Clear and poignant juniper aromas with a light space

Warners Rhubarb
A big hit of rhubarb, soft citrus, pecans and caramel. 
This could easily be a sipping gin served ice cold

£4.10

£4.50

£5.00

£4.10

£4.10

£4.90

£5.90

£4.40

£4.90

£5.10

25ml

Prosecco Lunetta, Italy  
(200ml) £7.95 (Bottle) £26.95 

Prosecco Lunetta Rose, Italy  
(200ml) £7.95 (Bottle) £26.95 

Gremillet Champagne NV, France  
(Bottle) £46.95 

Gran Gesta Cava, Spain  
(Bottle) £27.95 

Sentier Blanc IGP, France  
(175ml) £5.10 (250ml) £6.70 (Bottle) £19.95

Pinot Grigio Ancora, Italy  
(175ml) £5.70 (250ml) £7.40 (Bottle) £21.95

Myth of Motu Nui Sauvignon, Chile  
(175ml) £6.40 (250ml) £8.10 (Bottle) £23.95

Les Volets Chardonnay, France  
(175ml) £6.60 (250ml) £8.40 (Bottle) £24.95

Picpoul de Pinet, France  
(Bottle) £24.95

Gavi Il Forte, Italy  
(Bottle) £28.95

Moko Black Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand  
(Bottle) £32.95

Chablis Domaine Seguinot, France  
(Bottle) £35.95

SPARKLING

WHITE WINE 125ml glasses available on request

Pinot Grigio Rose Ancora, Italy  
(175ml) £5.10 (250ml) £6.70 (Bottle) £19.95

Le Cerisiers Rose, France  
(Bottle) £26.95

Côtes De Provence Edalise, France  
(Bottle) £34.95

Zinfandel Rose  
(175ml) £5.10 (250ml) £6.70 (Bottle) £19.95

ROSÉ 125ml glasses available on request

Sentier Rouge IGP, Italy  
(175ml) £5.10 (250ml) £6.70 (Bottle) £19.95

Seriti Merlot, South Africa  
(175ml) £5.70 (250ml) £7.40 (Bottle) £21.95

Vega Piedra Rioja Tinto, Spain  
(Bottle) £24.95

Wrong'un Shiraz Cabernet, Australia  
(175ml) £6.40 (250ml) £8.10 (Bottle) £23.95

Alberca Malbec, Argentina  
(175ml) £6.60 (250ml) £8.40 (Bottle) £25.95

Cotes Du Rhone Les Coteaux, France  
(Bottle) £28.95

Neropasso, Italy  
(Bottle) £28.95

Châteaux Milon, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru, France  
(Bottle) £38.95

RED WINE 125ml glasses available on request


