

DRAUGHT LAGERS, **BITTERS & CIDERS**

	½ Pint	Pint
Moretti	£3.10	£5.90
Brixton Reliance Pale Ale	£3.30	£6.20
Cruzcampo	£2.80	£5.40
Carlsberg	£2.40	£4.60
Stella Artois	£2.80	£5.40
Guinness	£2.80	£5.40
Madri	£2.80	£5.40
Guest Ale	£2.50	£4.90
Inch's	£2.90	£5.50

BOTTLED LAGERS, CIDERS & ALES

Peroni	£4.00
Sol	£4.00
Peroni Libra or Heineken 0	£3.10
Bulmers Original Cider	£5.30
Rekordelig	£5.30

SOFT DRINKS

	Sml	Med	Lrg
Pepsi	£2.10	£3.00	£3.90
Diet Pepsi, Lemonade	£1.90	£2.70	£3.60

JUICES

	Sml	Med	Lrg
Orange, Cranberry, Apple, Pineapple	£1.95	£2.95	£3.60

WHISKEY

	25ml
Bells	£3.90
Drambuie	£4.60
Glenfiddich 12yr Single Malt	£5.30
Laphroaig	£4.90
Jack Daniels	£4.30
Jameson Irish Whiskey	£4.20
Jura 10yr Origin Malt Scotch	£5.20
The Balvenie	£4.90
Monkey Shoulder Malt Scotch	£4.90
Southern Comfort	£3.90

OTHER SPIRITS

	25ml
Archers	£3.90
Cointreau	£3.90
Courvoisier	£4.10
Disaronno	£3.90

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

Coke (330ml) Diet Coke (330ml)	£3.10 £2.90
Still/Sparkling Water (330ml) Still/Sparkling Water (750ml) Appletiser Red Bull 20	£2.50 £4.95 £2.70 £2.95 £2.90
Fever Tree Tonic	£2.50

COCKTAILS

£8.95 £8.95 £8.95
£9.95

VODKA

	25ml
Grey Goose	£5.70
Smirnoff	£4.10

RUM

	25ml
Bacardi	£4.10
Captain Morgan Spiced	£4.10
Captain Morgan Dark	£4.10
Malibu	£3.80
The Kraken Black Spiced	£4.40

£4.10

£5.10

GINS

Beefeater Blood Orange

Warners Rhubarb

A big hit of rhubarb, soft citrus, pecans and caramel. This could easily be a sipping gin served ice cold

A Live and the Classical Annual Control of the Cont	
A bitter-sweet juicy flavour and a vibrant, striking orange colour	
Bombay Sapphire Aromatic, balanced, bright citrus and warming spice	£4.50
Brock mans Juniper is complemented by unique blueberry and blackberry flavours that deliver a distinctive fruity taste	£5.00
Gordon's London Dry A traditional refreshing taste from the finest handpicked juniper berries and a selection of other botanicals	£4.10
Gordon's Pink The natural sweetness of raspberries and strawberries balanced with the tang of redcurrant served up in a unique blushing tone	£4.10
Hendrick's Delightfully infused with cucumber and rose petal	£4.90
Monkey 47 47 botanicals make for an unrivalled complexity. Crispy floral aroma	£5.90
Opihr Pronounced 'o-peer'. Strongly spiced with a warmth of black pepper and cubebs	£4.40
Tanqueray London Dry Gear and poignant juniper aromas with a light space	£4.90

SPARKLING

Prosecco Lunetta, Italy (200ml) £7.95 (Bottle) £26.95
Prosecco Lunetta Rose, Italy (200ml) £7.95 (Bottle) £26.95
Gremillet Champagne NV, France (Bottle) £46.95
Gran Gesta Cava, Spain (Bottle) £27.95

WHITE WINE 125ml glasses available on request

Sentier Blanc IGP, France (175ml) £5.10 (250ml) £6.70 (Bottle) £19.95
Pinot Grigio Ancora, Italy (175ml) £5.70 (250ml) £7.40 (Bottle) £21.95
Myth of Motu Nui Sauvignon, Chile (175ml) £6.40 (250ml) £8.10 (Bottle) £23.95

Les	Volets	Chardonnay, France
/47E1	£6.60	(250-a) £8 40 (Battle) £24 95

(1/5ml)	LO.	00	(250ml) 1	20.70	(Bottle)	LZ
Picp	oul	de	Pinet	, Fran	ce	

Gavi	I	Forte,	Italy
(Bottle)	_		•

(Bottle) **£24.95**

Moko Black Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand (Bottle) £32.95

Chablis Domaine Seguinot, France (Bottle) **£35.95**

ROSÉ 125ml glasses available on request

Pinot Grigio Rose Ancora, Italy (175ml) £5.10 (250ml) £6.70 (Bottle) £19.95
Le Cerisiers Rose, France

Côtes De Provence Edalise, France (Bottle) **£34.95**

Zinfandel Rose (175ml) **£5.10** (250ml) **£6.70** (Bottle) **£19.95**

RED WINE 125ml glasses available on request

125th glasses available office
Sentier Rouge IGP, Italy (175ml) £5.10 (250ml) £6.70 (Bottle) £19.95
Seriti Merlot, South Africa (175ml) £5.70 (250ml) £7.40 (Bottle) £21.95
Vega Piedra Rioja Tinto, Spain (Bottle) £24.95
Wrong'un Shiraz Cabernet, Australia (175ml) £6.40 (250ml) £8.10 (Bottle) £23.95
Alberca Malbec, Argentina (175ml) £6.60 (250ml) £8.40 (Bottle) £25.95
Cotes Du Rhone Les Coteaux, France (Bottle) £28.95
Neropasso, Italy (Bottle) £28.95

Châteaux Milon, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru, France (Bottle) £38.95